
17 

16 

18 

19 

21 

13 

20 

23 

|4 

24 

25 
26 

27 

S. No 

4 

7 

Name of the 

Student 
A. Bhavani 

|A. Akhila 
A. Asha Jvothi 

B. Koteswari 
B. Swaroopa 
B. Anusha 

B. Kanadam 
B. Gadiy amula 
B. Madhurya 
B. Pujitha 

G. Ratna Kumari 
G. Chandrika 

G. Bhavya 
J. Dharani 

|J. Supriya 
|J. Chandrika Supriya 
K. Bhumika 

K. Sangeetha 
K. Navva Sri 

K. Kavya Sri 
M. Keerthana 

M. Punyavathi 
M. Holy Grace 
M. Manasa 

N. Sravani 

P. Mamatha Benarji 
P. Jhansi Priya 

Hall 
Ticket No 

207158001 
Y207158002 
|Y207158003 
Y2071 S8004 

Y207158005 
|Y207158006 
Y207158008 
Y20715 8009 
Y207158010 
Y207158011 
Y207 1 58014 

Y2071580 19 

Y20715802 1 

Y207158023 
Y207 158024 
Y207158025 
Y207158026 
Y207158027 
Y207158028 

Y207158O16 xx xxxxxxxxxxxXxxXxX XG Chandra Y207158017 
Y207158018 

Y207158029 

Y207158020 xx xx XxxXXX |X 

|Y207158030 

St. Ann's College for Women 
Gorantla. Guntur 

Department of Commere 
II B.Com (General &Res) 

Y20715803 | 

Y207158032 

ADD- ON COURSE ON TALLY WITH GST 
01.02.2022 to 08.03.2022 

xxxoa xxx xxxxxxxxxa xxxK<xxxXAPhavanf XalaxXXXXXXxx xXXXXxxXxXXxxxyxA 4thila 
xXYx alal x xxXYXXXX X X XXxxA:ASha S4th Kaa xx xxXxxxxxxX*xxxxB. kotsni Xx xaxx*xxxxX xX*XxXXKXx|XX|X6. Swaroapa xxxxx*xaxxxxaXXx<XXXXXB. fLAsha Xax xXXxxxaxxxxXx*XxX* xe.kanadam 

XXlxXxx<xxxXX* xxxx Xxa xxxxXxxXa XXXXXxR. Hodnaya 

Signature 

<xxxxxxxxxxxxkXX xxxR.usiitha 

xal lax xxxXxxX\x X|XxxXx kan catho xx xxX XXXXXXXxxxk 

oxxxxXXxXXX xxxx xX* Xax|xXxx 
x4XxXXXXxXx 

x|x<xxt.o 

xxxxxx|k.ghuhmIKa 

M pnyavathi 
xM. oly Griaco 

XxXx X M. Manasa 

yxxlalxxxaxx<xxXxxxxlxxx*xPooahe Reoii xxxxy\xalxxxx<xXxxxxxxXx*P Jhans Priya! 
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49 
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46 
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43 
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39 

44 

32 

14 
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S Sai Lakshm1 

Madhavi 

RV SLakshm 
Sh. Hussenb1 

Sh Nazma 

|Y Sowjanya 

A. Nagaseetha 
A. Maneesha 

B. Privanka 
B. Sreya 

A. M. Triveni 

Akanksha 

C. Tanuja 
|D. Gayathri 
|D. Prathibha 

D. Vyshnavi 
D. Mounika 

D. Priyanka 
G. Madavi 

G. Dharani 

|G. Sri Lakshmi 

G. Sravan1 

G. Hemalatha 

I. Usha 
|L Keerthi 

|I. S. Nagamalleswari 
|J. Supriya 

J. Chittemma 

J. Divya Kumari 

K. Jyothi 

|K. Jyothi 

|K. Lakshmi 
|K. Rajeswari 

|M. Keerthi 
M. Mounika 

Y207| 58033 
12071S8035 
Y2071 S8036 

|Y20758037 
|Y207158038 
Y2071 58039 

Y207158040 
Y207158041 
Y202158002 
Y202158003 
Y202158004 

|Y202158006 
Y202158008 

|Y202158005 xxxxxalxllxxxxxxxxx<xxAR.SYeyo 

Y202158009 
Y202 1 58010 

Y2021580|| 
Y202 158012 
Y202 1 580 13 
Y202 158014 

Y202158015 
Y202 1 58016 

Y202 1 58017 
Y2021580 18 

Y202158019 

Y202 158022 

Y202 1 58023 
Y202158026 
Y202 1 58027 
Y202 1 58028 
|Y202 158029 

Y202 1 5803 1 

x*xxx xxxaxxxxxx<XXx<x\<RSi loKhmj 

X 

Xax xxxxaxxxx4x <|X<|x\S. sailakcroi xxxxxxxx<xxYx_T. NAadhau! 
xXxaxxxxxxxxxxxXxlaxxy Akanksha Kxxx<xxxxxxxx<xXXxX|X|XX XXySniana xXXxxalxxxxlxxXxX|xYXXXA Nogn Seotha *Y<xax x xxxxxxxXXXX X A.Maree Sha 

XxxXxa xxaxMxxXXx XDYaavi 
X<XxxxXx XXXaxXXXx\0. moonika xxx4x|xx|<|D. bunKa 

1xlxlx<xxx×xxxxD haYaths 
Xx*lxxxxxxaxxxDahtha 

|4\a>x x\a 

Y202 1 58020 

4sxxalylxyxXXx|SNa gamale |Y202 1 5802 1 

yxx<xxXxaxXX\xaXSlakshmi 

|Y202 158032 |xl 

xx*\alxeati xYxxxX|xXX\p.aOAh 
xY xXXxXxxxXXXalaHeAalota 

xxxxalx|XYXxeeythi 
xxxkxaxk 

X X| x X|XX XX xx xXxaxxxxxXxXX Xkhakhmi 
KXxX|X|7 pasesuaY 

Kx k. aycu 
Xxkyaty xxMehti 

kkMMaunika 

XXX|X|KXX 
xxalx 

X 
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67 
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N. Syamala 
Sk. Dilshad 
Sk. Najeeena 

S. Siri 
S. Alekhva Rani 

S. Chandrika 

T. Pavani 
U. Sravani 

Iy2021 5803a 1YXXXXX|XaxXXXYgKKKX*.klchod 
|Y2021 58035 

Y202158036 XXX xtxtAXXaXXXX 
Y202158037 XXXXXXXXXX axXXXDilshad XaXX|XXXalxxXXXXX|XXXXSS Y2021 58038 X|XX 
|Y2021 S8039 |X|XXXX\XXXtxo XXIXX]XX|Xx Y2021 S8040 PYXXXX|XXXX|XX|NaXX |X× Y202 15 804 | 

Read of the Department of Commerce 
St Ann's Colege for Women 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-52 035 

EFOR 
COLLEGE 

AMWatod to 
Acharya 
Nagaruna 
University 

TXXXNs4araa 

SORANT GUNT 

Schandtiha 
Xax. Povn 

PRINGIPAL 

&. Ann's College for Women 
GORANTA, GUNTUR-522 034 
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Dates of Course 
Hours 

Class/Group 

2. 

3. 

S.No Name of the Student 

5. 

1 k.oivya maxy 

4 GStee 

6 

7 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

13. 

14 

15. 

16. 

18. 

19. 

B.Nandisi 

20. 

21. 

S 

ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
GORANTLA -GUNTUR 

12 M. prathibha 

K. Bab 

Attendance statement 2021-22 

K. Deevena 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

18th March to 23rd March 2022 
30 hrs 

17. P.Susioi 

II BBC 

B.Si Pavani I93158003|Paan iaaPaan aon 

K-Sandhya 
k.suchthxa 

CERTIFICATIE COURSE 
MEDICAL CODING 

M. Arurodho 
M. Poriela 

P. frusha 

Hall ticket No 

VI358002 

sk. subana 

G- Sonia Prabha yI935809 PrattpabhaprabhaPathaprabha 

Dates &signatures 9:00to12:00&1:00to3:00 

18 19th 22d 

N Taya Stee |y9315802o 

Many. may. 

NI931585hrdinNort sodind nonding odin 
8Yi93I58008 sindhu Sindh SndhoStndhuSindhw 

P.ASAOalaita NI93158832 shebaata 

23rd 
March 

MOy. 

aun a 

YI931580 I DVanagavanaja Vonáa Varaja Vauo ja 

YIA3I58o12|kDee Deee beelerDeeler DeeNeg 
NISS8013eabBab Bab Baby Baby 

N.Thansi mh veS8 AmdlaRrut Anutiaklnuthd NbAnet 

ATypndhysandy 
YiBI580S 
yA3I58014pall prtppataro 
y93158oI8 munha aruaAdha ArNJd}a AudhaAnNaaWha 
YI931580DaraaRinola prmala pagienala erima la 

sk.Nagu)mrabi YI933026 imecsneva 

e ASwini R Aswini PASuin PAjuin PASwin 

Y1gR158023Hhaka hyha Anuta thlha hutlo 
S. lohosiAksbita Yr315s akei aha dahaw Kahau Kahai 

dagusk: Ng statag akragu s aga 
.mh meiçc 

March March March March 



22. 

23. 

24. 

U.suono VI93158028 

K.Satyanarayana 

(SR Technologies ) 

den 

(Resource person) 

Blotech 

on's Gundty 

sCole rn 

PRINCIPAL 
St. Ann's CoHege for Wonsen 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034 

Head of Dept. of Bio Technology St. Ann's College for Women GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522034, 



Dates of Course 
Hours 

Class/Group 

S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

5 D-Anusha 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13. 
14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21. 

ASelsiga 

Name of the Student 

eSaaat 
ÇSaksena 

MRamye 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 
CERTIFTCATIE COURSE - MEDICAL CODING 

Attendance statement 2021-22 
18th March to 231d March 2022 
30 hrs 

P. Bala sa 

Rlepsibe 

K.Satyanarayana 
(SR Technologies ) 

ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
GORANLA -GUNIUR 

III MBC 

(Resource person) 

Hall ticket No 

YI931SOS6 

Dates &signatures 

Wlcrob 

18 

or Wont 

March 
19h 

March 

PRINCIPAL 

9;00to12:00&1:00to3:00 
21 

March 

YI9RS&028 Savani lSyaian SravauiSraea Sraan 

YIA3I580 y2tsuollekSocthalk&utlaltsaceK Setba 

St. Ann's CoHege for Wonen 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034 

22d 

Stsila 

March 

B lauie 

23d 
March 

JeeyaA 

Sanla SantT 

Head of Dept. of Microbiology 
St. Ann's College for Women 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522034. 















No 

S1 AN 

1. a5ao25eiy 

6. 

Regd. No. Name of the Student 

8.Y315k0 04 Ailis 

$. y2315ROBbuiaye ki 

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR -34 

15. N2353082 BuaMCMO 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

13. Y212R03| G couuika 

17. N23IDEOR3 

ADD ON CERTIFICATE COURSE 

19. Y2t25R034k dytali Rai 
20. Y131SRobD k coujonya 21. N2t2I5R036 k. eauauui Lo� 

Head of Dept. of Chemistry St. Ann's College for Womep GORANTLA, GUNTUR-523 

23. N213I5&03 L . Agc a uahi 
24. 
25. M21352037|k Spayauya 
26. Y1358013 lk. sLons 

JDt. 

Attendance Report 

Chemis 

04 05 06 07 08 

X 
X 

X 

X 

9. N2L3Sj029 cleBliagyc lcikilini XX X 
10. Y2131Skoos4 2ajalajzsai àya |1. y2t35ko 30 tc bluclku 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X X 

X 

Xa 
X 

XX 

9LEGE, 
8sted i 

Acharya 
Nagajuna 
Universty 

X X 

XX 

XX 

April � 2021-22 

X 

X 

X 

ax 

X 

X 
X 

XX 

X X 

X 
X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

|X 

09 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

a 

% of 

Attendance 

85 
81 
75 

20 
&8 

45 
S 

5 

PRINCIPAL 

Signature ol 
the Student 

A 

Blayeléthi 
B:Abhicaugai 

Apteshac 

dikiha 
ch Rhagla 

ckajakaysant 

6MOTha 
k:Savaat 

St. Ann's College for Women 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034 

aven 

pvoni 

|k'Sawlanya 

12. yTIaSBO06 4 Sunice 



27. V2t315o 7. Darvi ture 
28.232SBoly atiskuaveui 
29, y 2135R039|Cllicuispaue 
30. lYa21 SkolSlh ayotlaue 

Head of Dept. of Chemistry St. Ann's Col!nen for Womer 
GURANTLA, GUUR-522034. 

of 
pept. 

Ghemis 
Ann's College 

for 

Worn 

X 
K 

XXX 

PRINCIPAL 

St. Ann's College for Women 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034 

iugthu 











Pioite 

WORKSHOP 
Participation Certificate 

This is to certify that 

Mr/Mrs/Ms 

has successfully participated in the 

Fevicryl Worksi 
from 23-08-202| 
Venue 

Workshop Topic 

ch. Yamuna 

Instructor 

Riddlhu 
Riddhi Bakhru 

Place 

St:Ann's ollege for hlomen, Gov antl u 

Senior Category Development 
Manager ASF - RETAIL 

to 

Art 
k: Ajitha 

Pidilite Industries Ltd. 

C4-09.2021 

Gumtur Date O4 -O9-202 

feviergl 

Craft 

Regent Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021 

at 



WORKSHOP 
Participation Certificate 

This is to certify that 

Mte/Mrs/Ms 

has successfuily t 

Fevicryi WWorKs 9p 

from 23- 08-202) 

Venue 

P Mahitha 

Instructor 

Workshop Topic 

Riddh? 
Riddhi Bakhru 

StAm's College tor homenforaa 

Place 

Seníor Category Development 
Manager ASF- RETAIL 

Guntr 
Pidilite Industries Ltd. 

Art 
k Ajitha 

Date 

04- 09-202| at 

Fevicrjl 

Regent Chambers, Nariman Poins, urstne: 

Oky-02D2/ 

Crat 
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ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

INSTITUE OF LANGUAGE MANAGEMENT (P) LTD. 
Ashok plaza ,Gandhi Bazaar Main Road , Basvanagudi, Bangolore-S60004 

Value Added course -soft skills -III B.SC & B.COM -2022 

PROGRAMME 

Ill BS.C MPCS 
III BS.C MPCS 
||| BS.C MPCS 

I|I BS.C MPCS 
II BS.C MPCS 

1l| BS.C MPCS 
I|| BS.C MPCS 
||| BS.C MPCS 

l|| BS.C MPCS 
|lI BS.C MPCS 

III BS.C MPCS 
IlI BS.C MPCS 
IlI BS.C MPCS 
I|I BS.C MPCS 
III BS.C MPCS 

I BS.C MPCS 

III BS.C MPCS 
||I BS.C MPCS 
I|I BS.C MPCS 
I|I BS.C MPCS 
I|| BS.C MPCS 
II BS.C MPCS 
I|| BS,C MPCS 
I|| BS.C MPCS 
||I BS,C MPCS 
I|| BS.C MPCS 

||I BS.C MPCS 
II| BS.C MPCS 
I|| BS.C MPCS 
||| BS.C MPCS 
||| BS.C MPCS 

III BS.C MPCS 
I| BS.C MPCS 

| BS.C MPCS 
|| BS.C MPCS 

I|I BS.C MPCS 

GORANTLA,GUNTUR 

III BS.C MPCS 

HALL TIC NO 

Y193158084 
Y193158085 

Y193158086 
Y193158088 
Y193158089 
Y193158090 
Y193158091 
Y193158092 
Y193158093 
Y193158094 
Y193 158095 
Y193 158096 

Y193 158097 

Y193158098 
Y193158099 
Y193158100 
Y193158101 
Y193158103 
Y193158104 
Y193158079 
Y193158105 
Y193158106 

Y193 158107 
Y193158108 
Y193158109 

YI93158110 
Y193158112 
Y193158113 
Y1931581|5 

Y193158116 

Y193158117 

Y193158080 

Y193158118 

Y193158I19 

Y193158120 

Y19315812! 
Y193158122 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

AKKI SRAVANI 
ALA MOUNIKA 

ALAPATI NIHARIKA 
ALLA CHAITANYA 

ANCHURI NAVYA 
BANAVATH SIRISHA 

BANDAMRAVURI PRIYANKA 

BANDARU VIJAYA SUNDARI 
BATTULA GEERHANJALI 

BELLAM SUNEELA 

BHAVANAM SRAVANI 

BOLLEDDHULA BINDU 

CHALLA YESU MOUNIKA PRIYA 

CHAMAKURA MANIMALA 

CHAVALI GEETHANJALI 
CHILAKA ANJALI 

CHITYALA VASANTHA 

DAMMTI TRIVENI 

DAREDDY ALEKHYA 

DASARI KOTESWARAMMA 

DODDA VENKATA SANDHYA 

ELICIHARLA SOWMYA 

GALI SUPRAJA 

GALLA DEEPIKA 
GANJI ANUSHA 
GOLLA LAKSIMI PRASANNA 

GOPU MARY KELRTHL 

DOPPALAPUDI SAMADIIANAM D' SCOadtar 

JALDU DEEPIKA 
JANGA KALPANA 
JILLELA ANTTHA 

KALLI SAL SWAPNA 
KARRA LAXMI 

KARUMANCHI NAGULBI 
KATIA SWETHA 

KOLISETTY GOWTILAMI 
LAKSIIMI 

SIGNATURE 

KONDRU TEJASWINI 

Achaitaoya 
B'SiTISha 

B'y:surdoi 

B Gerhamnj 
B Sunee lc 

B.Caani 
BBindu 

C-moUNilkaprja 
ch'manmala 

CGetihanjal che Aniai 
CValantha 

hnusha 

1. kalpra 
J-nitha 

K" Succpa 

KpNaqulbi 
(C.Swntla 
K Goothani 
(alcshmi 
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70 
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77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

||l BS.C MPCS 

l| BS.C MPCS 
l BS.C MPCS 

BS.C MPCS 
||| BS.C MPCS 
||| BS.C MPCS 

||I BS.C MPCS 
l| BS.C MPCS 
|I BS.C MPCS 

|l BS.C MPCS 
||I BS.C MPCS 
||| BS.C MPCS 

II BS.C MPCS 
|II BS.C MPCS 

III BS.C MPCS 
I|I BS.C MPCS 

|I BS.C MPCS 
l|I BS.C MPCS 
III BS.C MPCS 

II BS.C MPCS 
||I BS.C MPCS 

III BS.C MPCS 
III BS.C MPCS 

II BS.C MPCS 
III BS.C MPCS 

III BS.C MPCS 
|II BS.C MPCS 
I|I BS.C MPCS 

III BS.C MPCS 
II BS.C MPCS 
III BS.C MPCS 
III BS.C MPCS 

||I BS.C MPCS 
I|I BS.C MPCS 
III BS.C MPCS 

I|| BS.C MPCS 
||| BS.C MPCS 

||I BS.C MPCS 
I|I BS.C MPCS 

||| BS.C MPCS 

I|I BS.C MPCS 
I|| BS.C MPCS 
||| BS.C MPCS 

||I BS.C MPCS 

I|I BS.C MPCS 

Y193158124 
Y193158123 
Y193158125 

Y193158126 

Y193158128 
Y193158127 

Y193158161 
Y193158129 
Y193158130 
Y193158131 
Y193158132 

Y193158133 

Y193158134 
Y193158136 
Y193158137 

Y193158139 
Y193158140 

Y193158142 
Y193158143 

Y193158144 
Y193158081 

Y193158147 

Y193158148 
Y193158 149 

Y193158150 
Y193158151 

Y193158152 
Y193158153 
Y193158173 

Y193158155 
Y193158156 
Y193158158 

Y1931581 59 
Y193158157 

Y193158160 
Y193 158082 

Y193158162 
Y193158163 

Y193158164 

Y193158165 

Y193158166 
Y193158167 

Y193 158168 

Y193158170 

Y193158171 

KOPPULA BYULA RANI 
KOPPULA KRISIINAVENI 
KUCIII SIVA PARVATIL 
KUKKAMUDI NAVEENA 
KUMBA KEERTHI 

KUMBIHA BIIARATHI 

KURAPATI SUPRAJA 
MANDAGIRI ARUNASRI 

MANNE MOUNIKA 

MANTI LOKESWARI 

MODI VIMALA 
MOGILI KEERTHI 

MULE SIREESHA 

NELLURI ASHA 
NIDADA VOLU MAHALAKSHMI 
ONTIPULI KOMALI 

PAGADALA DEVIKA 

PALLE KIRAN BEDI 

PAPPULA KAMALA KUMARI 

PASAM OOHA SUMA 
PEDAKOTLA BALA SRAVANI 
PILLUTLA VENKATA LAKSHMI 
BALA PRASANNA 

PINAPATI ANGEL 
PODILI SUPRAJA 
POLEPALLI JANANI 

POSAM GAYATHRI 

PUJARI SUPRIYA 

PULAMALA JYOSHNA 

PULIPATI YASASWINI 
SANGA LAKSHMI MONIKA 
SANNEBOINA MARY USHA SRI 

SHAIK GAJALA TAQQVER 
SHAIK HASEENA 

SHAIK BASHEERA BI 

SHAIK NAJURUNNISHA 

SUDHA BHAGYA SRI 

TADIYALA MANASA 
TALLA DIVYA 

TAMMISETTY CHAITANYA 

THUMMA FATHIMA ASHRITIA 
UDARAGUDI SIREESHA 
UDARAGUDI SOWMYA 
ULLANGULA SRI SUSHMA 
VANAPARTHI SIREESHA 

VELAGALETI RAGNI 

ByuLdRA 
kiishsaveni 

lasathi 

Annossi 
M Mounika 

Lokesari HYala 
Mkeexthi 

elsha ahah ksni 
O.Komah 
p.Devika 
kisoo Reo 
kmala kusar 
Suma 

pBSYavan 

psuPRaia 
P.Ianani 
foyathri 

p Yasasuini 
Moanika 

S-Mu:Si 

Najuunn'sha 
Shagya si 
Manaba 

shitfla 
Sirecsha 

Siee sha 



Bhavya 
.Suete 5 Supiya 

SK Suusha egur 
Sk: nkjneeN 

S-Fhashisun 
SEFa ana 

Sk. Chan bee Apscna ske 
Bha vqau 

RSri PReaitli 
P.Sivapa dváhi 

PDei Bha 
Raiias 

p.Amarila 

N: Beyee 

N.Liutha 
NHariTha 

fakshw M vijalya 
M Rarmye szi 
M lavay 

PANDILLA AMRUTHA 
PALLAPOTHU SRI LAKSHMI |PGTilakshmi 

M. Asw Tha 
M Kiplara lM. Ramya 

Daut 

NOORBASHA BAJEE 
NEMALIKANTI MANEESHA N.ancesh 

N Sagar a NELAPATI SAGAR MATHA 
Deepthi 

NChabtau Seuuya 

k. Cli2obeih 
Srcvn kru baby N 

l5Lavale 

THOTA BHAGYA SRI 
TALAKOLA MOUNIKA 

THADIPARTHI BIIAVYA 
SRI RAMOJU SWETIIA 

SIVALASETTI SUPRIYA 
SIRIGIRI ESTHHER RANI 

SINGARAPU NANDINI 
SHAIK SIRISHA BEGUM 

K MaTy 

SHAIK NAZNEEN 
SHAIK KHASHIRUNNISA 

Pranna 

SHAIK FARZANA 
SHAIK CHAN BEE 
SHAIK APSANA 

BHARGAVI 
REDRA VATHU SRI 

PONNURU.REVATHI 
PODHILI SIVAPARVATHI 

PEDDI DEVI BHAVANI 
ROHINI 
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M.SWAPNA 

N.SHIVA KUMARI 

P.APARNA 

P.LAVYANA 

P.SIREESHA 

P.ANITHA 

P.SRILATHA 

P.ANUSHA 

P.NAGA MALLESWARI 
S.NAGA LAKSHMI 

BHARGA VI 

S.DEEPTHI 
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AMilated to 
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PRINCIPAL 

SL. Ann's College for Women 
Gorantla, Günrur-S22-034 
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43 

44 Y22MCSS045 

45 Y22MCS8046 

46 

Y22MCSS044 

47 Y22MC58048 

49 

48 Y22MCS8049 

50 

Y22MC5 8047 

Y22MC58050 

54 

Y22MCS805 1 

51 Y22MC58052 

52 Y22MC58053 

53 Y22MC58054 

Y22MC58055 

SK.RAHAMTHUNNISIIA 
S.SRAVANI 

T.SRI LAKSHMI 

T.SANDHYA 

T.LAKSHMI APARNA 

V.YASASWINI 

V.SUSHMA 

V.TEJASRI 

V.KALPANA 

Y.PRADEEPTHI 

J.LAKSHMI MANJUSHA 

M.SAI SRAVANI 

M.SRUTHIBHA 
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SORANTL 
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T. Sail ak shm 

V 
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Swhme. 
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Deepthi 
-akshmi MAnJuska 

|M. bai 
M sauthigha 

PikiNCIPAL 

S. Ann's College fur Women 
Gorantla, Guntur-522 034. 



ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY 
Nagarjuna Nagar, Guntur, Andhra Pradesh, India - 522510. 

Massive Open Online Courses - MOOCs 
This certificate is presented to 

Mr./Ms. Rani Padmini Bai Bondili 

for successfully completing the 

Concepts of C Programming 
conducted by ANU in MOOC's awarded on 14 September 2022 

Marks 100.00/ 100 

ANU Enrolment No - Y22MCS80 11 

Certificate Number - ANUCCPR16891 

Director 
International Students Cell - ANU 

& Coordinator, ANU-MOOCs 



ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY 
Nagarjuna Nagar, Guntur, Andhra Pradesh, India - 522510. 

Massive 0pen Online Courses - MO0Cs 
This certificate is presented to 

Mr/Ms. Adiakshmi Chandra 

for successfully completing the 

Concepts of C Programming 

conducted by ANU in MOOC's awarded on 24 September 2022 
Marks 99,00 / 100 

ANU Enrolment No - Y22MCS8012 

Certificate Number - ANUCCPR I8122 

Director 
International Students Cell - ANU 

& Coordinator, ANU-MOOCs 



ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY 
Nagarjuna Nagar, Guntur, Andhra Pradesh, India - 522510. 

Massive Open Online Courses - MO0Cs 
This certificate is prescntcd to 

Mr./Ms. Nagamani Cherukumalli 

for successfully completing the 

Concepts of C Programming 

conductcd by ANU in MOOC's awarded on 1 October 2022 

Murks 100.00 / 1 00 

ANU Enrolment No - Y22MC58013 

Certificate Number - ANUCCPRI7191 

Director 
international Students Cell -ANU 

& Coordinator, ANU MOOCs 
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ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-35 

20 

10 Y21MC58010 

21 

II MCA - III SEM MOOCS IL:: 2021-2022 
Design a Data structure 

REGD.NO. NAME OF THE 

Y21 MCS8001 

Y2I MC58002 

Y2I MCS8003 

Y21 MCS8004 

DEPARTMENT OF MCA 

12 Y21MC58012 P.Anitha 

Y21MCS8005Gollapudi..Preethi 

STUDENT 

Y21MC58006 G.Geetha Rani 

A.Srilakshmi Priyanka 

Y21MC58007 J.Neelima 
Y21MCS8008 J.Bindhu Sri 

B.Sirisha 

Y21MC58009 K.Lourdhu Rani 

Y21MC58017 

Ch.Grace Mary 

Y21 MC58018 

Ch.Anantha Lakshmi 

Y21MC58019 

Y2IMCS8011 N.Rajya Lakshmi 

Y2I MC58020 

Y21MCS8013 P.Yamini 

Y21MCS8014 P.Srilakshmi 

Y21 MCS58023 

K.Ramya 

R.Akhila Priya 

Sk.Khadeer 

S.SriLekha 

S.SriLakshmi 

Y21 MC58021T.Ahalya 

Y2IMC58022 Y.Lavanya 
Y.Padmavathi 

LLEGE 
Approved by 

AICTE & 
AMUlaledto 

Acharya 
Nagarjuna 
Unlversity 

ORANTLAy GUNT 

m 

Signature of the Student 

A Lat 
BSiisha 
ch Giocc 

ch.naatbo hkshmi 
Pyee thi 

GGella Rani 
TNeeliro 

k. louodhu Rani 

K"Ramya 
N. Rajya lak shmi 

PAnite 
Pyamin 
P Silakhan 

5K khadep 
S. Silera, 

S.sal 

y Padmava hi 

PRINCIPAL 
St. Ann's College for Women 

Gorantla, Guntur-522 034. 
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